
LOTS 4 & 5 PLEASANT ACRES S/D.

808-1095, 917-797,

WHITEHEAD GARY W
P O BX 1193
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1193

32-5S-17-09477-204

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

32517.020 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

09/20/2017 DF 9.95 99,500 0 0 99,500

STANDARD
3

51,720
12,000
99,500

163,220
83,732
79,488

HX HB 51,411
28,077

163,220
0

163,220

0917/0797 12/29/2000 WD Q I 89,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL B & MARGARET 

GARY WHITEHEAD

0808/1095 7/25/1995 WD U V 09 30,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS

ENGLES

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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XFOB:1:1: PALMHARBOR MH

SALE:1:1: DEED REPLACING UNR AGREEMENT

2001HX Base Yr

302 SW GRANT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,892 113.9000 68.34 129,299 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1458

BAS 1,458 100 1,458 39,856

FCP 450 25 112 3,062

FOP 200 35 70 1,914

UOP 360 25 90 2,460

UST 360 45 162 4,428

2,828 1,892 51,720

BAS= W24 UOP= N12 W30 S12 E30$ W30 S27 E11 FOP=  S10 E20N10
W20$ E43 FCP=  E30 N15 W30S15$ N15 UST=  E30 N12 W30 S12$
N12$.

BAS

2430

27

11
43

15

12

UOP 12

30

12

30

FOP10

20

10

20

FCP

30

15

30

15

UST

30

12

30

12

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 28 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

12,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 49,800

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 49,700


